MTC4015120HC
©2025 ANDREW, an Amphenol company. All rights reserved. Amphenol and ANDREW are registered trademarks of Amphenol and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Revised: March 12, 2025
Page  of 1 1
H-Frame with Ice Canopy, 10ft long with 4 Posts
Product Classification
Product Type Ice canopies and shields
Dimensions
Height 4064 mm   |   160 in
Width 1397 mm   |   55 in
Length 3048 mm   |   120 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Hot dip galvanized steel
Packaging and Weights
Included Hardware    |   Ice shield    |   Legs    |   Unistrut
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, net 342.8 kg   |   755.744 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
Included Products
MF-130 – Direct Burial Pipe Column, 13 ft 4
in